Type
OTH
NRC

ADD
STC
GAR

MH
MHF

ETC
FDR

PLR
PLR
SIb

ETC
ELR

MCR
ELR

SFD

RFM

SPK
SFD

Date

813117
814117

8/4/17
8/4/17
8/4117

8/14/17
87Nz

8/18/117
8/18/17

897
81917
8/9/17

8/9/117
81017

81017
81017

814117

814117

81617
8/16/17

© 2001-2010 Geographica

Address

50 S MAIN ST
1035 FAIRGROUNDS RD

4065 EVETTECT
135 PASQUALE PLACE
145 E VALMY FRONTAGE RD

29700 KINGS RIVER RD #3
16100 OGDEN RD

6465 GRASS VALLEY RD
7410 MOUNTAIN VIEW

7410 MOUNTAIN VIEW
6510 GRASS VALLEY RD
29700 KINGS RIVER RD,. SPACE 3

EAST
6375 S KIMBRA CT

170 MERTENS DR

4920 CESSNADR

29700 KINGS RIVER RD #3
7410 MOUNTAIN VIEW

80 EAST ST

220 SAWTOOTH WAY
6480 S BRINKERHOFF CT

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for August 2017

Owner
PARADISE VALLEY
RARNAMUNITY HALL

GRIDER BETTE & VICKI
MASTERSON

MOLINI JOHN and LYNNE FAM

TRUST

TAYLOR KENNETH M and
CYNTHIAK

LITZ JEREMY

PATTON JOHN G

GRASS VALLEY SCHOOL
ROBIE HEATHER

ROBIE HEATHER

ARRIEN KENT and MARY
LEGARZA TR
ARIMINI JOHN

CENTURY 21

MERTENS DONALD E and
JEANNIE E
HULSE RON

HUMBOLDT GAME
PRESERVE INC
ROBIE HEATHER

BOOTH EDDIE L and
MARGARET ANN
HOSKIN LELAND A

MCKILLOP JAMES FAMILY
TRUST

Plan Num Permit Num

2550

2550

2725

2724

2017-00250
2017-00251

2017-00252
2017-00253
2017-00254

2017-00255
2017-00256

2017-00257
2017-00258

2017-00259
2017-00260
2017-00261

2017-00262
2017-00263

2017-00264
2017-00265

2017-00266

2017-00267

2017-00268
2017-00269

Description

Struct. Other Than Bldas.

Nonresidential
Bldg/Commercial

Thursday, August 31, 2017

Contractor

Building Contractor: LEONS CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: SONOMA

Stucco/Residential

Garages, Carport/Private Use

Manufactured Home

Manufactured House
Foundation
Electric’/Commercial

Foundations/Residence

Plumbing/Residential
Plumbing/Residential
Siding/Residential

Electric/Commercial
Electric/Residential

Mechanical/Residential
Electric/Residential

Single Family Dwelling

Roofing/Manufactured Home

Sprinkler System
Single Family Dwelling

CONSTRUCTION
Building Contractor: LEONS CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor: TAYLOR KENNETH

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: LITZ JEREMY

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION
Electrical Contractor: C R DRAKE & SONS INC

Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Plumbing Contractor: CURTIS MACHINERY INC

Building Contractor: ARIMINI JOHN

Contractor:
Electrical Contractor: MERTENS DONALD

Heating Contractor: HAMS HEATING AIR
CONDITIONING & MECHANICAL
Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION

Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

Electrical Contractor: C R DRAKE & SONS INC
Building Contractor: BOOTH EDDIE

Plumbing Contractor: HOSKIN LELAND A

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

Building Contractor: MCKILLOP
CONSTRUCTION CO.



Type
RVH

MH

PLR
SFD

GAR

NRS
ROB

MH

ELR
ROB

MCR
MCM
RFM

RFM
PLR

ELR
PLR
PLR
PMC
RFM

ELR
ROB
PLR

MH

Date
8/15117

8116/17

81717
81Nz

81817

8/18/17
8/18117

812117

812117
8/22117

8/23M17
812317
8/2317

8/2317
8/12317

8124117
8/24/17
8/24117
8/24/17
8/25117

8/25/17
8/28/17
8/29/117

8/29/17

© 2001-2010 Geograptuca

Address
18375 DAYNA RD

16100 OGDEN RD

4100 PLACER WAY
170 MERTENS DR

4455 CENTER ST

2055 GETCHELL MINE RD
4030 PLACER WAY

3395 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

7805 SAVAGE DR
7695 MCNINCH RD

6495 CATTLE DRIVE
4485 WALTHER LN
10065 SABIN DR

6185 PROSPECT AVE
4155 RAINBOW RD

4165 W THOMAS CANYON RD
7695 MCNINCH RD

7020 GERMAIN DR

2005 FAIRGROUNDS RD

4230 COMSTOCKDR

3880 LAMBERT DR
445 E FOURTH ST
7505 STAKEL DR

9290 HEATHER WAY

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for August 2017

Owner
LEWIS WILLIAM D

PATTON JOHN G

ONEIL JOSH

MERTENS DONALD E and
JEANNIE E

BARAJAS JOSE A and
ZEPEDA NEREIDA
NEWFIELDS

HOENECK ROBERT B & M
HUMMER

KELTON VICTOR O and ILA
JEAN

EMFINGER ROBERT HENRY
SCOTT TOMMY LEE JR &
CHRISTY A

GONZALEZ ADENA

WILSON MATT

MORRIS KELLY S and KELLEY
L

RIDDLE MIKE and LISA
GRASS VALLEY BAPTIST
CHURCH

CHWASTEK T M and
WOODFORDC T

SCOTT TOMMY LEE JR &
CHRISTY A

WRIGHT DANILL J and
BRENDA D

WCVA

FRANCIS JOHN E

VALDEZ PEDRO
FOUNTAIN NATHANIEL

BARAJAS HILARIA ALICIA
GUERRER

Plan Num Permit Num

2727

2017-00270
2017-00271

2017-00272
2017-00273

2017-00274

2017-00275
2017-00276

2017-00277

2017-00278
2017-00279

2017-00280
2017-00281
2017-00282

2017-00283
2017-00284

2017-00285
2017-00286
2017-00287
2017-00288
2017-00289

2017-00290
2017-00291
2017-00292

2017-00293

Description

Recreational Vehicle (Private
Land)
Manufactured Home

Piumbing/Residential
Single Family Dwelling

Garages, Carport/Private Use

Nonresidential Blds

Thursday, August 31, 2017

Contractor
Mobile Home / RV Contractor: LEWIS WILLIAM

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD
HOMES LLC
Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING
Heating Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor; PULIDO & SONS
CONSTRUCTION
Building Contractor: PAC VAN

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: HOENECK ROBERT B

Manufactured Home

Electric/Residential

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: PARKER
CONSTRUCTION
Electrical Contractor: EMFINGER ROBERT

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK

Mechanical/Residential
Mechanical/Manufactured
Home

Roofing/Manufactured Home

Roofing/Manufactured Home
Piumbing/Residential

Electric/Residential
Plumbing/Residential
Plumbing/Residential
Plumbing/Commercial
Roofing/Manufactured Home

Electric/Residential

CONSTRUCTION

Heating Contractor; C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Building Contractor: MORRIS KELLY

Building Contractor: RIDDLE MIKE

Plumbing Contractor: CREATIVE
CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING LLC
Electrical Contractor; GAMMA ELECTRIC

Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Plumbing Contractor: WRIGHT DANILL

Plumbing Contractor: H E HUNEWILL CONST
CO.INC

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Electrical Contractor: VALDEZ PEDRO

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: FOUNTAIN NATHANIEL

Plumbing/Residential

Manufactured Home

Plumbing Contractor: BUSTAMANTE MARIO
and MARIAY

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: BARAJAS
HILARIA



County of Humboldt Contractor Report for August 2017 Thursday, August 31, 2017

Type Date Address Owner Plan Num Permit Num Description Contractor

FCR 8/30/117 2055 GETCHELL MINE RD TURQUOISE RIDGE JOINT 2726  2017-00294 Fire Protection Review Building Contractor: STATE FIRE DC
VENTURE SPECIALTIES LLC

RFM 8/31/17 4890 WESTMORELAND RD THOMAS CLAYTON A and 2017-00295 Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: THOMAS CLAYTON
KAREN L
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