County of Humboldt Contractor Report for August 2017

Type	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
OTH	8/3/17	50 S MAIN ST	PARADISE VALLEY		2017-00250	Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	Building Contractor: LEONS CONSTRUCTION
NRC	8/4/17	1035 FAIRGROUNDS RD	ENWOUNTY HALL	2550	2017-00251	Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
ADD	8/4/17	4065 EVETTE CT	GRIDER BETTE & VICKI MASTERSON		2017-00252	•	t.Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
STC	8/4/17	135 PASQUALE PLACE	MOLINI JOHN and LYNNE FAM TRUST		2017-00253	Stucco/Residential	Building Contractor: LEONS CONSTRUCTION
GAR	8/4/17	145 E VALMY FRONTAGE RD	TAYLOR KENNETH M and CYNTHIA K		2017-00254	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: TAYLOR KENNETH
МН	8/4/17	29700 KINGS RIVER RD #3	LITZ JEREMY		2017-00255	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: LITZ JEREMY
MHF	8/7/17	16100 OGDEN RD	PATTON JOHN G	2550	2017-00256	Manufactured House Foundation	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
ETC	8/8/17	6465 GRASS VALLEY RD	GRASS VALLEY SCHOOL		2017-00257	Electric/Commercial	Electrical Contractor: C R DRAKE & SONS INC
FDR	8/8/17	7410 MOUNTAIN VIEW	ROBIE HEATHER		2017-00258	Foundations/Residence	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
PLR	8/9/17	7410 MOUNTAIN VIEW	ROBIE HEATHER		2017-00259	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
PLR	8/9/17	6510 GRASS VALLEY RD	ARRIEN KENT and MARY LEGARZA TR		2017-00260	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: CURTIS MACHINERY INC
SID	8/9/17	29700 KINGS RIVER RD,. SPACE 3 EAST	ARIMINI JOHN		2017-00261	Siding/Residential	Building Contractor: ARIMINI JOHN
ETC	8/9/17	6375 S KIMBRA CT	CENTURY 21		2017-00262	Electric/Commercial	Contractor:
ELR	8/10/17	170 MERTENS DR	MERTENS DONALD E and JEANNIE E		2017-00263	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: MERTENS DONALD
MCR	8/10/17	4920 CESSNA DR	HULSE RON		2017-00264	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: HAMS HEATING AIR CONDITIONING & MECHANICAL
ELR	8/10/17	29700 KINGS RIVER RD #3	HUMBOLDT GAME PRESERVE INC		2017-00265	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
SFD	8/14/17	7410 MOUNTAIN VIEW	ROBIE HEATHER	2725	2017-00266	Single Family Dwelling	Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
							Electrical Contractor: C R DRAKE & SONS INC
RFM	8/14/17	80 EAST ST	BOOTH EDDIE L and MARGARET ANN		2017-00267	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: BOOTH EDDIE
SPK	8/15/17	220 SAWTOOTH WAY	HOSKIN LELAND A		2017-00268	Sprinkler System	Plumbing Contractor: HOSKIN LELAND A
SFD	8/15/17	6480 S BRINKERHOFF CT	MCKILLOP JAMES FAMILY TRUST	2724	2017-00269	Single Family Dwelling	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
							Building Contractor: MCKILLOP CONSTRUCTION CO.

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for August 2017

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
RVH	8/15/17	18375 DAYNA RD	LEWIS WILLIAM D		2017-00270	Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: LEWIS WILLIAM
МН	8/16/17	16100 OGDEN RD	PATTON JOHN G		2017-00271	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD HOMES LLC
PLR	8/17/17	4100 PLACER WAY	ONEIL JOSH		2017-00272	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
SFD	8/17/17	170 MERTENS DR	MERTENS DONALD E and	2727	2017-00273	Single Family Dwelling	Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING
			JEANNIE E				Heating Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
							Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
							Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
GAR	8/18/17	4455 CENTER ST	BARAJAS JOSE A and ZEPEDA NEREIDA		2017-00274	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: PULIDO & SONS CONSTRUCTION
NRS	8/18/17	2055 GETCHELL MINE RD	NEWFIELDS		2017-00275	Nonresidential Blds	Building Contractor: PAC VAN
ROB	8/18/17	4030 PLACER WAY	HOENECK ROBERT B & M HUMMER		2017-00276	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: HOENECK ROBERT B
МН	8/21/17	3395 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR	KELTON VICTOR O and ILA JEAN		2017-00277	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: PARKER CONSTRUCTION
ELR	8/21/17	7805 SAVAGE DR	EMFINGER ROBERT HENRY		2017-00278	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: EMFINGER ROBERT
ROB	8/22/17	7695 MCNINCH RD	SCOTT TOMMY LEE JR & CHRISTY A		2017-00279	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION
MCR	8/23/17	6495 CATTLE DRIVE	GONZALEZ ADENA		2017-00280	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
MCM	8/23/17	4485 WALTHER LN	WILSON MATT		2017-00281	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
RFM	8/23/17	10065 SABIN DR	MORRIS KELLY S and KELLEY L		2017-00282	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: MORRIS KELLY
RFM	8/23/17	6185 PROSPECT AVE	RIDDLE MIKE and LISA		2017-00283	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: RIDDLE MIKE
PLR	8/23/17	4155 RAINBOW RD	GRASS VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH		2017-00284	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING LLC
ELR	8/24/17	4165 W THOMAS CANYON RD	CHWASTEK T M and WOODFORD C T		2017-00285	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
PLR	8/24/17	7695 MCNINCH RD	SCOTT TOMMY LEE JR & CHRISTY A		2017-00286	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
PLR	8/24/17	7020 GERMAIN DR	WRIGHT DANILL J and BRENDA D		2017-00287	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: WRIGHT DANILL
PMC	8/24/17	2005 FAIRGROUNDS RD	WCVA		2017-00288	Plumbing/Commercial	Plumbing Contractor: H E HUNEWILL CONST CO. INC
RFM	8/25/17	4230 COMSTOCK DR	FRANCIS JOHN E		2017-00289	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
ELR	8/25/17	3880 LAMBERT DR	VALDEZ PEDRO		2017-00290	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: VALDEZ PEDRO
ROB	8/28/17	445 E FOURTH ST	FOUNTAIN NATHANIEL		2017-00291	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: FOUNTAIN NATHANIEL
PLR	8/29/17	7505 STAKEL DR			2017-00292	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: BUSTAMANTE MARIO and MARIA Y
МН	8/29/17	9290 HEATHER WAY	BARAJAS HILARIA ALICIA GUERRER		2017-00293	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: BARAJAS HILARIA

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for August 2017

Type	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
FCR	8/30/17	2055 GETCHELL MINE RD	TURQUOISE RIDGE JOINT VENTURE	2726	2017-00294	Fire Protection Review	Building Contractor: STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC
RFM	8/31/17	4890 WESTMORELAND RD	THOMAS CLAYTON A and		2017-00295	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: THOMAS CLAYTON